Contents

Prologue

Part One: When | Was a Child

1

O© 00 N O O & WO DN

10
11
12
13

Welcome to the Boyle Family
Bel Air and Beehives

The Sound of Music

The Girl with the Curls
Sticks and Stones

The Lisbon Lions and a Bear Called Bruno
Craic

Our Lady of Lourdes

Special

Uncle Michael

Puppy Love

St Kentigern’s

The Taste of Defeat

Part Two: A Song in the Breeze

14
15
16
17

Healing

Happy Valley

On Becoming a Person
Opportunity Knocks

13
18
22
27
34
A4
48
53
59
67
75
81
92

99
106
111
119



18 Finding My Voice
19 Family Matters
20 Millennium

21 Caring

Part Three: Britain's Got Talent
22 Bloody Fantastic!

23 Reveal Day

24 Interviews

25 Makeover

26 Yvie

27 Semi-final

28 Final

29 Aftermath

30 Priory

Part Four: Who 1 Was Born to Be
31 Ave Maria

32 Andy

33 Album

34 The Home of the Brave
35 Europe

36 Television Special

37 Celebrity

38 Amazing Grace

39 Rosary

40 Moving On

A Reflection
Acknowledgements
Index

128
138
147
153

167
174
182
193
199
205
223
239
243

249
254
259
269
282
288
291
297
311
314

319
321
323



