## Contents

Pro	logue	1
	O WI IN OUT	
Part	One: When I Was a Child	
1	Welcome to the Boyle Family	13
2	Bel Air and Beehives	18
3	The Sound of Music	22
4	The Girl with the Curls	27
5	Sticks and Stones	34
6	The Lisbon Lions and a Bear Called Bruno	44
7	Craic	48
8	Our Lady of Lourdes	53
9	Special	59
10	Uncle Michael	67
11	Puppy Love	75
12	St Kentigern's	81
13	The Taste of Defeat	92
Part	Two: A Song in the Breeze	
14	Healing	99
15	Happy Valley	106
16	On Becoming a Person	111
17	Opportunity Knocks	119

18	Finding My Voice	128
19	Family Matters	138
20	Millennium	147
21	Caring	153
Par	t Three: Britain's Got Talent	
22	Bloody Fantastic!	167
23	Reveal Day	174
24	Interviews	182
25	Makeover	193
26	Yvie	199
27	Semi-final	205
28	Final	223
29	Aftermath	239
30	Priory	243
Par	t Four: Who I Was Born to Be	
31	Ave Maria	249
32	Andy	254
33	Album	259
34	The Home of the Brave	269
35	Europe	282
36	Television Special	288
37	Celebrity	291
38	Amazing Grace	297
39	Rosary	311
40	Moving On	314
A Reflection		319
Acknowledgements		321
Index		323